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
Jim Wilson 278-3371.

$4,500. DOWN
Why rent? Spacious 6 room townhouse beautifully 
decorated. Asking $42,900., 3 bedrms, broadloomed, 
thruoutÆurry for this one. Call Helen Ambrose 278- 
3371.

EAST OAKVILLE
Custom built, 2 storey on beautiful treed lot, 4 bedrms., 
separate dining-room, family rm, fireplace, 3 baths, 
central air-conditioning, a treat to see. Call Lee Schell 
278-3371.

. ERIN MILLS DETACHED
Spotless 7 room side-split, attached garage, pool, 3 
bdrms., family rm, fireplace, walk-out, 1% baths,

EDENBRIDGE- VALECREST
Be a proud owner by owning one acre of land, with six 
rooms, house in this exclusive area, $180,000. Mr. An­
thony Blaskovich 239-1171 evgs. 2390771.

5 MIN. TO ISLINGTON SUBWAY!
Walk to bus! 3 bedroom cent, hall, excellent condition! 
Large kitchen! lVfe baths, garage! Great financing! 
Asking $75,000. Call Mrs. Venn 239-1171.

BUNGALOW IN THE SKY!
Superb 3 bdrm. condominium in choice Etob. bldg!

Furnished 
Model Homes 

Open Daily 
at Noon

3170 Kirwin Ave

LOW DOWN PAYMENT- $5,000.

EXECUTIVE, 3 BEDROOM SEMI DETACHED, 4 
LEVEL BACKSPLIT, LUXURIOUS BROADLOOM 

1% BATHS, FAMILY ROOM 
WITH PATIO DOORS, ADJOINING CUSTOM 
BUILT WET BAR, FINISHED BASEMENT, 
GARAGE, TREES, GREENBELT, APPLIANCES. 
LATE POSSESSION.

678-6560 or 677-1114

$43,500. MISSISSAUGA
First time buyers! Time is 
getting short to take ad­
vantage of the Government 
$1500 grant. This ground level 
3 bedroom comer unit could 
be the townhome you are 
looking, for. Attractively 
decorated, this lovely home 
has fridge, stove, drapes & 
air conditioning unit included 
in the price. Master bedroom 
has d very large walk­
through closet & ensuite 
washroom. The entire home 
is broadloomed & the living 
room has a sliding walk-out 
to patio. For further details & 
viewing call, Brian Caws, 
823-5100 or res. 822-1089.

BELL-M00RE REALTOR

Dixon Islington
$32,500. low down payment. 
8^4 percent 1st mtge. Large 2 
bdrm., fridge, /stove & 
broadloom, avail. Dec. 20 244-

4—MORTGAGES

Very large elegant living & dining room, broadloom, 
drapes, appliances, separate laundry, eat-in kitchen, 
try your down payment. Call Jill Dowsett 239-1171.

PRINCESS ANNE MANOR
Quality & elegance, 4 bdrm backsplit on 182’ beautifully

3—LOTS FOR SALE 
& WANTED FINANCIAL CORPORATION 

FIRST & SECOND
_____ „ family rm, fireplace, walk-out, lVfe baths,
recreation room, must be seen. Call Bob Bachle 278- 
3371.

SQUARE ONE AREA
Gorgeous 6 room detached bungalow, garage, extra 
large lot, 3 bdrms, eat-in kitchen, walk-out, 2 baths, 
broadloomed, family room, asking $72,900. Call Cal 
Thiel 278-3371.

MISSISSAUGA SPECIAL
"Priced for quick sale, 6 room brick rancher, 2 baths, 2 
open fireplaces, 2 car garage, 2 kitchens, walk-out,
__ !__I_____ a____J 1-4 n„11 HZ- D^nniu» 1TO.WM

landscaped lot. Pool & cabana! Well planned layout! 
Large kitchen, 5 appliances! Family rm, rec. rm, 
Joanne Simons 239-1171, 233-2631.

DUNDAS ST. WEST
Extra large store plus apartment, excellent location 
and condition garage $88,500. Mr Anthony Blaskovich 
239-1171, evgs. 2390171.

FOR THE URGE FAMILY!
Nobel ton Dr. 5 bdrms & family rm. 3 baths, shining

DIXIE & QUEEN 
ELIZABETH

Corner building lot with 
trees, 60 x 140’. For more 
information call, Mills

ROYAL YORK GARDENS
$99,000. Custom built backsplit, 3 king size bedrooms, 
plus den, family room, walk-out to covered patio, stone 
fireplace, huge rec room, 4 baths, loads of extras. 
Vendor will hold open mortgage. George Demeda, 24 
hour phone service. 247-7884.

ROYAL YORK- BLOOR
Custom built bungalow, $134,000. 4 bedrooms, 
Hollywood kitchen, completely finished basement for 
offices or basement apartment. Huge garden, stone 
fireplace, 2 baths, immediate possession. Fantastic 
property, AF location. George Demeda, 24 hour phone 
service, 247-7884.

REG. GALWAY R.E.
BROKERhardwood, floors thruout, pool size lot, call now, 84,900. 

Mrs. Wright, 239-1171.

CENTRAL ETOBICOKE
4 bdrm backsplit, semi, 2 baths, finished rec. room, 
good district close to every convenience, $67,900. Mrs. 
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